District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II 811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 District IV				Ene	State of New Mexico Energy Minerals and Natural Resourc Oil Conservation Division 2040 South Pacheco						Form C-101 Revised March 17, 1999 Submit to appropriate District Office State Lease - 6 Copies Fee Lease - 5 Copies			
2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505					Santa Fe, NM 87505						AMENDED REPORT			
	CATIO	NEODI	DEDMIT	דה חס	пт	DF-F	NTF	r Dr	FPFN	PLUGRA	CK		D A ZONE	
APPLI	CAHO		Derator Name a			KE-E		N, DE			² OGRI	D Number	113315	
Texland Petr 777 Main Str							30-0	30-025-35657						
Fort Worth, ⁴ Property	NCT							⁶ Well No. 21						
25697		W	. D. Grimes	<u>"A"</u>	⁷ Sur	face I (ocatio				<u> </u>			
7 Surface Location UL or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/Sou										Feet from the	om the East/West line County			
C	32	18 S	38 E			1090				1370	West		Lea	
⁸ Proposed Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface										<u>. </u>				
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn		Feet from the		North/South line		Feet from the	East/West line		County	
		r											- 	
	roposed Pool 1	II					¹⁰ Proposed Po		Pool 2					
Hobbs: Uppe	er Blinebr													
¹¹ Work Type Code ¹² Well Type Code ¹³ Cabi							e/Rotary ¹⁴ Lease Type Co				ie ¹⁵ Ground Level Elevation			
N	rype Code	Ι	- wen Type Ct	R			P				3637			
¹⁶ M	Depth	epth ¹⁸ Formati Blinebry			19 Contractor		19 Contractor		20) Spud Date				
<u></u>		6200		Propose	1		d Cer	nent P	rogran	n				
							sing and Cement Program			Sacks of	Coment		Estimated TOC	
Hole S	12e	8 5/8	ng Size	Casing weight/foot			360			800			Surface	
7 7/8		5 1/2		15.5			6200			770		Surf	Surface	
²² Describe th	e proposed	program If th	uis application is	s to DEEPE	N or PL	UG BAC	K. give	the data c	on the pres	sent productive zo	one and r	proposed nev	w productive zone.	
Describe the l Texland pla 2/3 tubing attached.	plowout pre ans to dril with a Ter	vention progr 1 well to a nsion Packe	am, if any. Use total depth o	additional s f 6,200' a 0. Will s	sheets if ind cor timula	necessary nplete a te with	/. is a Up acid tr	per Blin eatment	nebry in t of the i	ijection well. injection perfo	Perf. from the second s	com 5700 s. BOP S	- 6100, set 2 chematic	
			Santa Fe						ermit Date	Expires 1 ' Unless D	Year rilling	From A J Under	pproval rway	
²³ I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the							OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION							
best of my knowledge and belief.							Approved by:							
Signature: Circuitte														
Printed Name: Ann Burdette								Title:						
Title: Regulatory Technician								Approval Date:			Expiration Date:			
Date: 07/06/2001 Phone: (817					2751 Conditions of Approval: Attached									

8 mP

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 Revised March 17, 1999 Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department DISTRICT II Submit to Appropriate District Office 811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210 State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies DISTRICT III OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 2040 South Pacheco DISTRICT IV Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088 2040 South Pacheco, Santa Fe, NM 87505 □ AMENDED REPORT WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT API Number Pool Code **Pool** Name 31680 30-025-3565 Hobbs: Upper Blinebry Well Number **Property** Code **Property** Name 25697 W.D. GRIMES 🞏 21 Operator Name OGRID No. Elevation TEXLAND PETROLEUM_ HOBBS, L.L.C. 113315 3637 Surface Location North/South line East/West line UL or lot No. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the Feet from the County С 18 S 38 E 1090 NORTH 1370 WEST I FA 32 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface East/West line Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line UL or lot No. Section Township Range Feet from the County Joint or Infill Consolidation Code Dedicated Acres Order No. NO ALLOWABLE WILL BE ASSIGNED TO THIS COMPLETION UNTIL ALL INTERESTS HAVE BEEN CONSOLIDATED OR A NON-STANDARD UNIT HAS BEEN APPROVED BY THE DIVISION OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify the the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. 1370' -2 Signature Ann Burdette LAT - N32*42'28.7" LONG - W103*10'27.5 Printed Name Regulatory Technician Title Date SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. April 21, 2001 Date Surveyed Signature & Seal of Professional Surveyor W.O) No. 1246M Certificate No. Gary L. Jones 7977

State of New Mexico

Form C-102

BASIN SURVEY S

DISTRICT I



